
APPENDIX E 
 

CATAWBA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

VOTING MEMBERS 
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 
Phillip Russell Union County 864.429.1600 prussell@countyofunion.com;  
Dennis Marstall  Lancaster County 803.416.9508 dmarstall@lancastersc.net;  
Brian Hester Chester County 803 377.1021 bhester@ChesterCountySC.gov  
David Hudspeth York County 803.684.8511 david.hudspeth@yorkcountygov.com;  
Malik Whitaker City of Chester 864-608-6591 mwhitaker@chester.sc.gov;   
Julie Blackwell (Town Clerk) Town of Great Falls 803.482.2055 greatfalls@truvista.net;  
Flip Hutfles City of Lancaster 803.286.8414 shutfles@lancastercitysc.com;  
John Douglas Town of Kershaw 803.273.2066 john.douglas@townofkershawsc.gov;  
Harold Thompson (Mayor) City of Union 864.429.1700 hthompson@cityofunion.org;  
Ernest B. Moore, Jr. Town of Jonesville 864.674.5746 jonesvilleclk@bellsouth.net;  
Allison Harvey Town of Clover 803.222.9495 aharvey@cloversc.org;  
Dalton Pierce City of York 803.684.2341 dpierce@yorksc.gov;  
Sean Corcoran; Town of Van Wyck 803.712.4993 sean.corcoran@townofvanwyck.net;  
Randy Imler CRCOG 803.327.9041 rimler@catawbacog.org;  
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TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 
Stephen Allen CRCOG 803.327.9041 sallen@catawbacog.org;  

 Christopher Stephens York County 803.909.7224 christopher.stephens@yorkcountygov.com;  
 
 

Jonathon Buono York County 803.909.7371 Jonathan.buono@yorkcountygov.com;  
 Frank Hribar Chester County 803.600.4510 frank.hribar@ice-eng.com;  

Jerry Brannon Union County 864.426.4022 jbrannon@countyofunion.com;  
Chris Wallace City of York 803.684.2341 cwallace@yorksc.gov  
Jeff Catoe Lancaster County 803.416.9692 jcatoe@lancastercountysc.net;  
Ashley Davis Lancaster County 803.285.6005 ADavis@lancastersc.net 
Allison Hardin Lancaster County 803.285.6005 Ahardin@lancastersc.net 
Wanda Kilpatrick Town of Heath Springs  wanda@heathsprings.us 
Vic Edwards SCDOT District 4 803.377.4155 edwardsvm@scdot.org;  
Blake Gilfillan SCDOT District 4 803.385.4269 gilfillajb@scdot.org;  
David Gamble SCDOT District 4 803.385.4280 gambledd@scdot.org;  
Allison Love SCDOT District 4 803.377.4155 loveac@scdot.org;  
Christina Lewis SCDOT Planning  LewisC@scdot.org; 
Berry Mattox SCDOT RPG 3  mattoxtb@scdot.org;  
Josh Meetze SCDOT RPG 3 803.737.9967 meetzejh@scdot.org;  
Diane Lackey SCDOT Intermodal & Freight 803.737.0146 lackeydm@scdot.org;  
Joe Sturm SCDOT Planning  SturmJP@scdot.org; 
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